

State VS Abdul Rashid

CHI 213-17

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Counsel Sh. Mandeep Singh Adv.

No DW is present. On request, case is adjourned to 28.10.2021
for defence evidence, if any otherwise addressing for arguments.

Date of order: 12.10.2021
Amanpreet Kaur,
Stenographer, Gr. III

Harshbir Sandhu, PCS,
JMIC, Malerkotla.
UID No. PB0470